

Argos Risk and American Solutions for Business Announce Partnership

Argos Risk's partnership with American® Solutions for Business and American Diversity® equips customers with a comprehensive risk picture for key third-party relationships

MINNEAPOLIS, MN, September 15, 2020 - Argos Risk, a leading provider of Third-Party Risk Intelligence (TPRI) services for managing and monitoring the financial viability and overall business health of commercial third-party relationships, announced partnerships with American Solutions for Business (ASB) and American Diversity. American, an employee-owned U.S. company, is a leading distributor of print, promotional products, and solutions for today's world. American Diversity, a woman-owned business nationally certified by the Women's Business Enterprise National Council (WBENC), promotes women business owners and entrepreneurs.

ASB and American Diversity provide a combination of marketing and e-commerce technology solutions, content management, and process improvements to ensure revenue growth. They value their close personal relationships and provide customers hard and soft dollar savings on promotional products and document and technology solutions. American serves the healthcare, manufacturing, education, government, and automotive vertical markets and over 2,000 customers within the financial market in 45 states.

"We have evolved and our marketplace has changed in a number of different ways, we have been able to move forward and provide whatever the marketplace is looking for," said Larry Zavadil, CEO and Founder of American Solutions for Business. He added, "as an employee-owned company, we are positioned to move forward into our next phase in the industry and are excited to partner with Argos Risk to provide a proactive solution to our customers to mitigate their financial risk."

Argos Risk's AR Surveillance[™] leverages more than 10,000 data points to assign risk scores to a company's third-party relationships. It automatically generates and sends alerts about material news and events, including lawsuits, liens, mergers, acquisitions, key executive changes, and other significant changes. AR Surveillance provides key information into a company's operations, incorporating financial viability, current trade payment behavior, business health, industry outlook, and much more.

"We are proud to partner with ASB and become part of their family," said Lori Frank, President and CEO of Argos Risk. "With a dynamic group throughout the U.S. of over 340 American highly skilled sales associates servicing the financial market, they will be able to focus on their valuable customer relationships, identify new opportunities, and meet goals to advance their company into the future," added Frank.

About Argos Risk

Argos Risk is a leading provider of Third-Party Risk Intelligence solutions. Over the past decade, Argos Risk has fulfilled a need for timely and comprehensive risk mitigation knowledge with third-party risk intelligence. Argos Risk provides innovative and affordable subscription services to help companies manage the risk associated with their third-party relationships in Supply Chain Management, Vendor Management, ACH/RDC origination, and Direct and Indirect Lending. For more information, visit <u>www.argosrisk.com.</u>

About American Solutions for Business

American Solutions for Business, founded in 1981 by Larry Zavadil, is a leading distributor of print, promotional products, office supplies, eCommerce, and marketing solutions. As a customer-driven company, American's mission is to provide solutions that streamline business processes, enhance productivity, and increases creativity while reducing client costs. With over 7,000 suppliers and 800 sales associates and support staff, American is your connection to a solid network of people and possibilities. To learn more, go to www.americanbus.com.

###

Media Contacts:

Public Relations Argos Risk, LLC T: +1 (952) 446-7582 E: <u>marketing@argosrisk.com</u>